
                Resultat K-träffen  

                Mölnbacka 2020-03-08 
 

 

 

 
 Mästerskap Ställning          

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed skf (Da) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 

2 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammar (Ör) 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 13 

3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 4 

4 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (Vs) 6 6 6 5 4 6 33 12 

5 Michael Svensson Finspong skg (Ös) 4 6 6 4 6 6 32 10 

6 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 5 4 6 32 8 

7 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 4 5 5 31 8 

8 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 5 4 6 5 5 6 31 4 

9 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör) 4 6 6 2 6 5 29 8 

10 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 2 5 5 29 8 

11 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 5 6 5 0 6 6 28 8 

12 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 6 4 6 1 5 6 28 7 

13 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (Vä) 4 6 6 3 4 5 28 2 

14 Valter Eklund Lidköping (Vg) 6 4 1 4 6 6 27 9 

15 Lars Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 5 6 2 5 3 6 27 8 

16 Niklas Moberg Finspong skg (Ös) 6 1 6 4 5 5 27 7 

17 Matts Hultsved I 2 (Vä) 4 5 2 5 4 6 26 7 

18 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö) 5 1 6 4 6 4 26 5 

19 Sven Olsson Rommehed skf (Da) 0 6 6 2 6 5 25 10 

20 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 1 6 6 1 5 25 9 

21 Andreas Olsson Rommehed (Da) 3 4 5 2 5 6 25 7 

22 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs) 4 1 6 4 6 4 25 6 

23 Anna Nilsson Arvika skg (Vä) 3 2 6 5 3 6 25 4 

24 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg (Vä) 3 2 6 5 2 6 24 3 

25 Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (Ör) 0 5 6 4 4 4 23 6 

26 Mikael Carlsson Bälgviken (Sö) 4 3 6 2 2 6 23 5 

27 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 1 6 5 2 5 4 23 5 

28 Ella Carlsson Bälgviken (Sö) 4 1 5 2 5 6 23 1 

29 Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund (Vs) 1 4 4 0 5 5 19 2 

30 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 1 2 0 4 5 6 18 5 

31 Erling Magnusson Lidköping (Vg) 0 0 4 1 4 5 14 3 

32 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (Vä) 1 3 4 1 1 0 10 1 
 

  
        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 Mästerskap Liggande         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör) 5 3 5 6 5 4 28 7 

2 Sölve Pihl Finspong skg (Ös) 6 3 6 6 1 6 28 5 

3 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 4 4 6 1 6 27 7 

4 Tom Olsson Rommehed skf (Da) 2 6 5 5 5 2 25 4 

5 Lennart Carlsson Dals-Ed (Vs) 6 4 5 1 2 4 22 1 

6 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla skg (Vä) 2 1 3 6 5 3 20 5 

7 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör) 4 5 0 5 0 6 20 4 

8 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (Vg) 2 5 1 4 3 5 20 2 

9 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 5 4 3 2 3 1 18 8 
 

  
        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

        

 
 Mästerskap Kikare         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 17 

2 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 

3 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12 

4 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 2 6 32 13 

5 Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 5 6 6 6 2 6 31 10 

6 Per Andersson Kristinehamn (Vä) 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 8 

7 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn (Vä) 3 6 4 4 6 6 29 4 

8 Hans Pettersson Kristinehamn (Vä) 5 6 5 3 2 5 26 7 

9 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn (Vä) 5 0 5 4 6 6 26 2 
 

  
        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        



 

 

  
 

 Resultat GF 1         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Heiko Zinke Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 4 4 6 1 6 27 7 

2 Jan-Åke Sundin Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 5 4 3 2 3 1 18 8 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF 3         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Jesper Nöhr Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 2 5 5 29 8 

2 Joakim Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 5 6 5 0 6 6 28 8 

3 Oscar Morfeldt Eda skg (Vä) 3 2 6 5 2 6 24 3 

4 Mikael Carlsson Bälgviken (Sö) 4 3 6 2 2 6 23 5 

5 Hans Arnkvist Gräsmark skf (Vä) 1 6 5 2 5 4 23 5 

6 Ella Carlsson Bälgviken (Sö) 4 1 5 2 5 6 23 1 

7 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby (Vg) 1 2 0 4 5 6 18 5 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF 4         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Michael Svensson Finspong skg (Ös) 4 6 6 4 6 6 32 10 

2 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (Ör) 4 6 6 2 6 5 29 8 

3 Valter Eklund Lidköping (Vg) 6 4 1 4 6 6 27 9 

4 Niklas Moberg Finspong skg (Ös) 6 1 6 4 5 5 27 7 

5 Matts Hultsved I 2 (Vä) 4 5 2 5 4 6 26 7 

6 Andreas Olsson Rommehed (Da) 3 4 5 2 5 6 25 7 

7 Anna Nilsson Arvika skg (Vä) 3 2 6 5 3 6 25 4 

8 Leif Jacobsson Stenungsund (Vs) 1 4 4 0 5 5 19 2 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF E         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed skf (Da) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 

2 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammar (Ör) 5 6 6 6 6 5 34 13 

3 Marcus Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 4 

4 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 5 4 6 32 8 

5 Eva Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 6 5 6 4 5 5 31 8 

6 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (Sö) 5 4 6 5 5 6 31 4 

7 Henry Håkansson Eda skg (Vä) 4 6 6 3 4 5 28 2 

8 Lars Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 5 6 2 5 3 6 27 8 

9 Sven Olsson Rommehed skf (Da) 0 6 6 2 6 5 25 10 

 
 
 
 
 
 
    

        



 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF 55         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (Vs) 6 6 6 5 4 6 33 12 

2 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre skf (Vs) 6 4 6 1 5 6 28 7 

3 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (Sö) 5 1 6 4 6 4 26 5 

4 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke skf (Vä) 6 1 6 6 1 5 25 9 

5 Bernt Svensson Ånimskog (Vs) 4 1 6 4 6 4 25 6 

6 Christer Pettersson Glanshammar (Ör) 0 5 6 4 4 4 23 6 

7 Erling Magnusson Lidköping (Vg) 0 0 4 1 4 5 14 3 

8 Bo Knoblauch Karlstad-Ulvsby skf (Vä) 1 3 4 1 1 0 10 1 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF 65         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Sölve Pihl Finspong skg (Ös) 6 3 6 6 1 6 28 5 

2 Tom Olsson Rommehed skf (Da) 2 6 5 5 5 2 25 4 

3 Lennart Carlsson Dals-Ed (Vs) 6 4 5 1 2 4 22 1 

4 Lars Ingemarsson Lidköping (Vg) 2 5 1 4 3 5 20 2 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF 75         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (Ör) 5 3 5 6 5 4 28 7 

2 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla skg (Vä) 2 1 3 6 5 3 20 5 

3 Rune Lindgren Glanshammar (Ör) 4 5 0 5 0 6 20 4 
 

  
        

 
  

        

 
 Resultat GF Kikare         

Plac. Namn Klubb 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Totalt  

1 Robin Hultgren Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 17 

2 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestad (Vg) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 16 

3 Håkan Eriksson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 12 

4 Pontus Andersson Barne-Åsaka skf (Vg) 6 6 6 6 2 6 32 13 

5 Fredrik Niklasson Nedre Ullerud skf (Vä) 5 6 6 6 2 6 31 10 

6 Per Andersson Kristinehamn (Vä) 6 6 6 0 6 6 30 8 

7 Martin Ekberg Kristinehamn (Vä) 3 6 4 4 6 6 29 4 

8 Hans Pettersson Kristinehamn (Vä) 5 6 5 3 2 5 26 7 

9 Donald Juhl Kristinehamn (Vä) 5 0 5 4 6 6 26 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lagtävling Tremanna        

Plac Lag 
St 
1 

St 
2 

St 
3 

St 
4 

St 
5 

St 
6 

Total 

1 Bälgviken (Lag 1) 17 15 18 16 13 18 97 

 Marcus Åhlin 6 6 6 6 4 6 34 

 Göran Åhlin 6 5 6 5 4 6 32 

 Elin Åhlin 5 4 6 5 5 6 31 

  
       

2 Rommehed skf 8 18 17 13 17 13 86 

 Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 36 

 Sven Olsson 0 6 6 2 6 5 25 

 Tom Olsson 2 6 5 5 5 2 25 

  
       

3 Bälgviken (Lag 2) 17 11 18 10 16 14 86 

 Eva Åhlin 6 5 6 4 5 5 31 

 Jesper Nöhr 6 5 6 2 5 5 29 

 Göran Hägg 5 1 6 4 6 4 26 

 

 

JF 34 

 

MÅL OCH AVSTÅND K-TRÄFFEN 2020 Ställning Tid Verkligt avstånd 

stn 1  Tunnan   
Ligg 50 sek 420 

stn 2  1/4 H   
Ligg 50 sek 342 

stn 3  S10D H   
Ligg 45 sek 156 

stn 4  C 35   
Knä 45 sek 364 

Stn 5  1/6   Ligg 50 sek 318 
Kikare L1 + Tunna D 3+3 skott max 3 intr 

stn 6  S15D V   
Ligg 40 sek 222 

 

 

 


